
WOMENS 9-12 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 9-12 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Taya Rowley Chapman High School 144.3 145.0 10

2 KEAGAN MAUPIN Cherryvale HS 143.4 135.0 8

3 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 147.0 130.0 6

4 Jillian McCarty Prairie View High School 145.4 125.0 4

5 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 146.7 115.0 2

6 Kaysin Crusinberry Iola High School 147.0 100.0 1

7 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 143.2 95.0 0

8 Church Grundy Iola High School 148.0 55.0 0

Womens 9-12 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 147.0 295.0 10

2 KEAGAN MAUPIN Cherryvale HS 143.4 205.0 8

3 Jillian McCarty Prairie View High School 145.4 205.0 6

4 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 146.7 205.0 4

5 Kaysin Crusinberry Iola High School 147.0 175.0 2

6 Taya Rowley Chapman High School 144.3 155.0 1

7 Church Grundy Iola High School 148.0 95.0 0

8 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 143.2 0.0 0

Womens 9-12 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 147.0 165.0 10

2 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 146.7 150.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Taya Rowley Chapman High School 144.3 145.0 6

4 KEAGAN MAUPIN Cherryvale HS 143.4 130.0 4

5 Kaysin Crusinberry Iola High School 147.0 130.0 2

6 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 143.2 120.0 1

7 Jillian McCarty Prairie View High School 145.4 120.0 0

8 Church Grundy Iola High School 148.0 80.0 0

Womens 9-12 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 147.0 590.0 10

2 KEAGAN MAUPIN Cherryvale HS 143.4 470.0 8

3 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 146.7 470.0 6

4 Jillian McCarty Prairie View High School 145.4 450.0 4

5 Taya Rowley Chapman High School 144.3 445.0 2

6 Kaysin Crusinberry Iola High School 147.0 405.0 1

7 Church Grundy Iola High School 148.0 230.0 0

8 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 143.2 215.0 0

Womens 9-12 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 147.0 4.014

11 KEAGAN MAUPIN Cherryvale HS 143.4 3.278

14 Kyah Bell Chapman High School 146.7 3.204

17 Jillian McCarty Prairie View High School 145.4 3.095

18 Taya Rowley Chapman High School 144.3 3.084

25 Kaysin Crusinberry Iola High School 147.0 2.755

41 Church Grundy Iola High School 148.0 1.554

42 Isabel Gwinn Pratt High School 143.2 1.501


